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BMW 316D: 1HYGS27

Winnumber:

WBAZK21040F936613
First Registrationdate: 29/10/2014
Expertisa Mileage: 26829
Bodykype:
Gearbou: MAM 6 VIT
Transmission: Back
Fueltyps: Diesel
Maintenance OK
Maintenance 29000KM
Battery functioning Yes
Number of doors 5
Mumber of seats 5
Number haad rests 5
Rims summer Aluminium

‘Category

Til level

Registration Certificate Car (BE)
Options

Radio CD

GP5 storage

GPE storage

Windows electric F

Windows elactric R

Steering wheel multifunctional

Type of headlighting

Type of GPS

Type of Lining

Type of climate contral

Passenger Car
0K

Yes

HD

Headlighting Halogen
GPS big screen color
Lining artificial leather
Manual climate control

Versionname:
Fiscalpawvier:
Power Kw:
Body color
Paint typs
Rims summer
ail lavel
Parking lot

Central consal F
Luggage cover
Type of Tow bar

DIESEL

as

Brown
Metalic
Aluminium
OK

2612

Tow bar removible

Limited Technical Inspection
Airco functioning 0K Battery functioning Yas
Tires wear profile 0K Powier steering Yas
1dle position oK Sound engina oK
Engine startingtime oK Clutch test oK
Exhaust gass oK Wiper fluid lawvel oK
Handbrake 0K Transmission oK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
205/60/16/92 H LightMetal
Winter tyres: Fr.L. Toyo: 6 mm Fr.R. Toyo: 5 mm
Re.L. [Toyo: 6 mm Re.R. Toyo: 5 mm
Assistance equipment
Repair kit Yes Compressor Yes
Total cost ex VAT 1039,90

Door F R, Scratch{es), Acceptable

0,00
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Alloy rim R R, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

L

Door panel F L, Scratch{es), Accepiable

Rear wiper blade, Incomplete, Acceptable

0,00

0,00

308,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

318,35

0,00
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0,00

0,00

318,35

0,00

0,00

Ignition key, Worn, Acceptable 0,00

Rearlight L, Scratch(es), 67 - Polish 0,00




